Changed Aug 08, 2022 13:20 A erudus
Erudus ID c8b83049fb984b12bceac09f10323993

Version 1.0

48 Saint-Germain Petits fours

48 Saint-germain Petits Fours

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
6 Strawberry slices (Joconde biscuit, strawberry jelly, buttercream and strawberry compote). 6

Almondines with lemon zest, lemon cream, lemon and orange zest. 6 Triple chocolate squares

(chocolate Joconde biscuit, chocolate crunch, milk chocolate mousse, chocolate ganache and white

chocolate mousse). 6 Financiers, apricot jelly and chopped pistachios. 6 Chocolate crumbles with dark
chocolate ganache and dark chocolate cream. 6 Caramel and cinnamon financiers with caramelised

apple compote, topped with chopped almonds. 6 Raspberry cheesecakes (cheesecake and raspberry

jelly). 6 Opéras (coffee soaked Joconde biscuit, coffee-flavoured buttercream, chocolate ganache and

chocolate icing).

Brand

Traiteur de Paris

Manufacturer Product Code 000135 (0163001)

Product Type
Product Category
Storage Type
Erudus ID

Specification Type

Inner Component GTIN

Outer Case GTIN

INGREDIENTS

Food
Multiple Portion Meal
Frozen

c8b83049fb984b12bceac09f10323993

LA\
04
A ¢

Legacy

03700478516306
03700478516306

Ingredient Declaration

General ingredients:

cream 11.7% (MILK cream, stabilizer : carrageenans.), butter 10.9% (MILK), sugar, dark chocolate coating [58%cocoa] 6.8% (cocoa
paste, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier : SOYA (lecithin).) ALMOND powder 6.7%, apricot puree 6.3% (apricot, sugar, antioxidant :
ascorbic acid.), WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), whole EGG, water, biscuit 3.7% (whole EGG , sugar, WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), water, ALMOND
powder, peaflour, raising agent: diphosphates - sodium carbonates (contains WHEAT starch (GLUTEN).), emulsifier : mono and
diglycerides of fatty acids. potato starch, MILK proteins), EGG white, strawberry 2.9%, egg yolk, dark chocolate coating [72%cocoa]
2.2% (cocoa paste, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier : SOYA lecithin. natural vanilla flavour), semi-skimmed MILK, strawberry purée
1.7% (strawberry, sugar, water), cocoa butter, caramel 1,3% (sugar, water, wheat glucose), cream of salted butter caramel 1.3% (
sugar, cream (MILK cream, stabilizer : carrageenans.), salted butter with Guérande salt (MILK)), brown sugar, topping (water,
glucose syrup, sugar, gelling agent : pectins. acidifier : citric acid.), lemon juice 1% (water, concentrated lemon juice), potato starch,
Mara des Bois strawberry puree 0.5% (strawberry, sugar), semi-candied strawberry 0.5% (strawberry, glucose syrup, water, sugar,
acidity regulator: citric acid. thickener: xanthan gum. natural flavour), glucose syrup, PISTACHIO 0.5%, gelling preparation (gelling
agent : pectins. stabilisers: diphosphates-calcium phosphates.), milk chocolate coating 0.3% (sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa
butter, cocoa paste, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin. natural vanilla flavour), beef gelatine, lemon zest 0.2%, sunflower oil, coffee extract
0.2% (coffee, water, sugar), PISTACHIO paste preparation 0.2% (sugar, sunflower oil, ALMOND paste, PISTACHIO paste, natural
flavour, nettle and spinach extracts, turmeric extract), coffee 0.2%, inverted sugar, semi-candied lemon zest 0.1% (glucose syrup,
lemon zest, water, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid. antioxidant : ascorbic acid.), Bourbon vanilla extract 0.03%, salt, baking
powder (raising agent: diphosphates-sodium carbonate. WHEAT starch (GLUTEN)).
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ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing Gluten
Barley

Oats

Rye

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)
Gluten content <20ppm
Crustacea

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

Risk Source:

DIET Suitable for Coeliacs
SUITABILITY
Kosher Diet

Vegan Diet

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

Energy
1453 kJ

349 kcal
17%

Nutrient
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
Carbohydrate

of which Sugars

24 hours maximum between 0 and 4°C after defrosting. Store at -18°C. Never refreeze defrosted products.

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Halal Diet

Vegetarian Diet

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

=== =

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 349kcal / 1453k]

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Sodium
HANDLING & Directions For Use
STORAGE
INFORMATION Remove plastic film. Thaw for 2 hours at +4°C.
Storage Instructions
ORIGIN Product Country of Origin France
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per 100g/ml
1453 K

349 kcal
22g

11.7¢g
307¢g
253¢g

34¢g

53g

02g

81 mg

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

RI per 100g/ml

17%

17%

31%

59%

12%

28%

11%

3%
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CONTACT Address Technical Contact
INFORMATION

Traiteur de Paris Elisabeth JOULAUD

4 rue de la Rigourdiére Quality Manager
Cesson-Sévigné egourdel@traiteurdeparis.com
35517

France P; (Phone) +33 2 99 86 76 00

Complaints Contact

Grace Itondo
Export Sales Assistant
gitondo@traiteurdeparis.com

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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